

**Charter Township of Union  
DWSRF Project DW-7705A  
2024 Water System Upgrades  
Division D: Lead Service Line Verification  
BID RESULTS SUMMARY - Base Bid**

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	National Industrial Maintenance		Isabella Corporation		Super Construction LLC	
				Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	Mobilization, Max 5%	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
2	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	EA	100	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	FT	500	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00
4	Service Line Potholing, Point 2	EA	372	\$ 285.00	\$ 106,020.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 186,000.00	\$ 298.00	\$ 110,856.00
5	Service Line Potholing, Point 3	EA	372	\$ 285.00	\$ 106,020.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 186,000.00	\$ 298.00	\$ 110,856.00
6	Water Service Lead, Long, 1"	EA	50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 325,000.00
7	Water Service Lead, Short, 1"	EA	50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 187,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 325,000.00
8	Remove Pavement	SY	1,000	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00
9	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	SY	1,000	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	Subbase, CIP	CY	250	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00
11	Aggregate Base, 6"	SY	1,000	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00
12	Aggregate Surface, 6"	SY	500	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00
13	HMA Approach	TON	200	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00
14	6" Nonreinforced Concrete Driveway	SY	500	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00
15	4" Concrete Sidewalk	SF	500	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00
16	6" Concrete Sidewalk	SF	500	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,750.00
17	Restoration	LS	1	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
Total of All Unit Price Bid Items (Base Bid)					\$ 466,790.00		\$ 1,265,000.00		\$ 948,212.00